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 St. Joseph Parish and Family Faith Formation  

 Tentative Calendar 2023-2024 

Month/Date Day  

August 20 Sunday Catechist meeting 

September 10 Sunday Parent meeting 

September 24 Sunday FFF/Religious Education Begins 

October 1 Sunday FFF/Religious Education 

October 8 Sunday  Oktoberfest 

October 15 Sunday Empowering God’s Children 

October 29 Sunday FFF/Religious Education 

November 12 Sunday FFF/Religious Education 

November 26 Sunday FFF/Religious Education 

December 10 Sunday FFF/Religious Education 

December 16 Saturday First Reconciliation 

January 7 Sunday FFF/Religious Education 

January 21 Sunday FFF/Religious Education 

February 4 Sunday FFF/Religious Education 

February 18 Sunday FFF/Religious Education 

March 3 Sunday FFF/Religious Education 

March 16 Saturday St. Joseph Dinner: St. Joseph Gym 

March 17 Sunday FFF/Religious Education 

March 30 Saturday Easter Vigil 

March 31 Sunday Easter  

April 6 Saturday First Communion Retreat/Parent Meeting 

April 7 Sunday FFF/Religious Education  

Fall 2024-2025 Registration Begins 

April 21 Sunday FFF/Religious Education  

Confirmation Service Hours Due 

May 5 Sunday FFF/Religious Education Final 

Gathering of the year 

May 11 Saturday First Communion Practice  

May 12 Sunday First Communion  
NOTE: Dates are subject to change 


